4.6 Required Uses for the Restaurant Portion of the Improvements.  Beginning on the 
Completion of Finish Out Work and continuing thereafter until the Expiration Date or earlier 
termination, the Restaurant Portion of the Improvements, being at least two thousand, five 
hundred (2,500) square feet of the area of the Improvements, shall not be used for any purpose 
other than the Required Uses and the Company shall not allow the operation of that portion of 
the Restaurant Portion of the Improvements in conformance with the Required Uses to cease for

[...]

SIX HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($600,000.00) 

Annual Interest Rate: ZERO (0.0%) PERCENT 

Maturity Date:  INSERT DATE 

Annual Interest Rate on Matured, Unpaid Amounts: Maximum allowed by law. 

Terms of Payment (principal and interest):  The principal and interest shall be paid in one hundred, 
seventy-nine (179 )equal monthly installments of $3,333.33 each and one final monthly installment of 
$3,333.34, the first such installment being due and payable on INSERT DATE (“the Initial Payment 
Date”), the remaining one hundred, seventy-nine (179) installments to be due and payable on the monthly 
anniversary of the Initial Payment Date thereafter, with all remaining principal and interest due under this 
Note being due and payable in full on the Maturity Date. 

Security for Payment: This Note is secured by a lien described in that certain deed of trust of even date

[...]

SIX HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($600,000.00) 

Annual Interest Rate: ZERO (0.0%) PERCENT 

Maturity Date:  INSERT DATE 

Annual Interest Rate on Matured, Unpaid Amounts: Maximum allowed by law. 

Terms of Payment (principal and interest):  The principal and interest shall be paid in one hundred, 
seventy-nine (179 )equal monthly installments of $3,333.33 each and one final monthly installment of 
$3,333.34, the first such installment being due and payable on INSERT DATE (“the Initial Payment 
Date”), the remaining one hundred, seventy-nine (179) installments to be due and payable on the monthly 
anniversary of the Initial Payment Date thereafter, with all remaining principal and interest due under this 
Note being due and payable in full on the Maturity Date. 

Security for Payment: This Note is secured by a lien described in that certain deed of trust of even date